
Rule 4 34 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 
(a) Insert full name of (a) S L Gray Limited 
company 

(b) Insert full name and We (b) 
addresses Gavin Geoffrey Bates 

PBC Business Recovery & Insolvency 
Limited 
9-10 Scirocco Close 
Moulton Park 

Form 4.20 

S.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

[ 04499370 

Gary Steven Pettit 
PBC Business Recovery & Insolvency 
Limited 
9-10 Scirocco Close 
Moulton Park 

Northampton Northampton 
NN3 6AP NN3 6AP Qn 

{c) Insert date the liquidators’ of the above-named company attaches a statemerit of the company’s 
affairs as at (c) 01 May 2015 

Signed LLbL < >. 1 May 2015 
7 a 

“~. 

a” 

; For Official USe 
Presenter's name, PBC Business Recovery & Insolvency | Li 
address and reference 

(if any) Limited 
9-10 Scirocco Close 
Moulton Park 
Northampton 

NN3 GAP *A46U0VA0" 
A19 06/05/2015 #180 

COMPANIES HOUSE 
iT 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of S L Gray Limited” 

on the 1 May 2015 being a date not more/than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

FullName ,AfALék Hite N\ worn J ew 

Signed AES 

Signed AL . / 

Dated i s |e 

Signature. p@ZA w\t Date / As ls 



S$ L Gray Limited 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

None 

Assets. 

Leasehold Property ( 

Photography Equipment 

Book Debts - 3J Finance 

Cash at Bank 

Book Debts - Hitachi 

Furniture & Equipment 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

0 0 

16,171 0 

29,115 6,500 

59,396 45,438 

5,050 5,050 

1,700 1,275 

3,978 0 

58,263 Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature 2 MyL— Date / /: Ss js



A1— Summary of liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 
(carried from page A) 

Preferential creditors. 

Employee 

Total Preferential Claim 
Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

None 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Directors loan 

Employee 

HM Revenue & Customs 

Landlord 

Trade Creditors 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members 

vente OMA 

Estimated to Realise 

Date Ws He 

| ze 28°83 

[ 
| 

ara 
U
E
 

| 

[o 
[ 28 609113 

[ 06 evz'svi3 

SIEI0 1 
| 

Lo 
| 

| 
| 

0 
Gp vLt'6L3 

de 
prT un emnjuen 
